
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA DANCE SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 20 NOVEMBER, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

131 1 SILENCE Marshmello x Khalid1 <P> RCA/SME G010003789784Z
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R/E

LONELY TOGETHER

LET YOU DOWN

STARGAZING EP

FEELS GREAT

BAD AT LOVE

FEELS

DIRTY SEXY MONEY

WITHOUT YOU

GO BANG

MAMA

I MISS YOU

A DIFFERENT WAY

WOULD YOU EVER

CLOSER

SYMPHONY

NUMB

MORE THAN YOU KNOW

NO PROMISES

CHAMELEON

Avicii

Peking Duk Feat. Icona Pop

Kygo

Cheat Codes Feat. Fetty Wap & CVBZ

Halsey

Calvin Harris Feat. Pharrell Williams, Katy …

David Guetta & Afrojack Feat. Charli XCX …

Avicii Feat. Sandro Cavazza

Pnau

Jonas Blue Feat. William Singe

Clean Bandit Feat. Julia Michaels

DJ Snake Feat. Lauv

Skrillex & Poo Bear

The Chainsmokers Feat. Halsey

Clean Bandit Feat. Zara Larsson

Hayden James Feat. GRAACE

Axwell /\ Ingrosso

Cheat Codes Feat. Demi Lovato
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5795816

G010003820453E

G0100038141536

190295722944

US-UM7-17-02220

G010003754353Z

190295713362

SE-5R7-17-00101

5798329

00602557662511

190295730307

5798031

US-AT2-17-02382

G010003574255S

190295832780

FCL203

5768157

190295820091

5728112
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